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Installation Instructions
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Mount the 12267200 chalr mount with 62257300 wedge
and 12272000 back-up plate to bulkhead with
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() Fasten the 12128500 swivel to 12119700 chair Sesugd i b (.
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12119700 Chai t &2207300 o
air
12128900 Swivel : Wedge T
12267200 )

Qty.
1
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deaa Ch:ir Hount 1
Wedge 1 ? 2z
12272000 Back-up Plate 1 Sz2e7¢00 Yer18x 5} Bort
82010400 Locknut 5/16-18 4
82010500 Flatwasher, 5/16 4
82035200 Flatwasher, 1/4 12
82066400 Bolt, 1/4-20 x }* 4
82076200 Lockwasher, 1/4 §
82105400 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1% 4
82150900 Lockaut 1/4-20 4
82267400 Bott, 5/16-18 x Sk 4
82267800 Flatwasher, k 1.0, 4
x 7/8 0.0,
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